VELEGGIATE S89 2024 con 1 scarto

1 TEIDE
2 ALISEA
3 SB20 - NURI
4 MOHITO
5 MONSTER
6 ZERO PENSIERI
7 ZEROZEROSETTE
8 ZERO SOCIALE
9 BRIGANTE TIBURZI
10 ROSY
11 PICCOLA
12 POLLY
13 SILVA 1
14 ATAHUALPA
15 CARMINA BURIANA
16 ALBATROS
17 TIBURON
18 SEA ANGEL
19 NO NAME
20 ARGENTOVIVO
21 JUGGENAUT

22 VAN DICK

23 KERILOS

24 POMOCOTTO

25 MUROROA

26 LAURA

27 ZORA

28 ARGENTO VIVO 21
29 FIGLIA DEL MARE
30 NADAMAS

31 ALCYONE

32 BARBARA

33 VIRUS

34 PASSION FRUIT
35 ALEXANDRA

36 ELFALCO

37 METAXA

38 VOILA

39 ALl

40 MAKI

41 DON JUAN

42 FLY3

43 SOLIDEA

44 TETI 1

45 MICIO AFRICANO

ZANON S
GIACOMELLO
PIPAN
LAZZARA
CATALANI
NEVIEROV AL
FRATTI

589
FERI///DNS
VIRDO'
BATTISTON
ZANGRANDO
NEVIEROV F
SUSTERCIC
MONTAGNER
ISEPPI
JURETIG
ZANON P
SAPONARO
GUSTIN
ROSSI

DECARLI
STRAPPAGHETTI
BUA

PAVAN
FRANCESCHINI
LEONAEDUZZI
SCHIFF
NEVIEROV AN
VREMEC
MURO
PETAROS
STORELLI
GIROTTO
LONZA
NICHELI
TAMARO

PREDONZANI
GAZIERRA
PETRACCA
GUERRA

TAGL& COLORIO
MARTINELLI
VOIKO

PASETTO

ITA770
ITA 927
ITA 3638
ITA6
ITA 600
ITAO11
ITA 007
ITAS
SLO 666
ITA722
655

1165
ITA 888
12565
4611
ITA 840
6130
ITA 3705
ITA 14729
ITA 269

12162

252
3019
ITA 38
6183

ITAO31
ITA1
ITA 2

ITA 5136
6613

ITA 12410
ITA 448
ITA12120
M965

456

1821
5336

ITA 1767
ITA 6098
ITA 15040

Meteor 6
Meteor 6
SB20

Elan 210
Mini 650
Zero 22
Zero 22
Zero 22

124

Focus 730
Kudu

Dullia 25
Ecume de mar
Orion/Sigovic
ZIGURATjr
Show 27
DELTA 84
Comet 850
Free Way 28
Free Way 28
J 88

Comet 910
Caipirhina
Alpa 8.25
Pierrot

S 30
Harmony
Bonin 31

Fast Wave 30
Sun Fast 32i
First 31.7
Bavaria31l
Comet 910L
Delta 100
Dufour 355
Starkel/Omnia 34
Bavaria 32

BAVARIA 340
Grand Soleir 344

BAVARIA
Grand Soleir 35
Elan 36

Sun Fast 37
Beneteau First

6.00
6.00
6.15
6.30
6.50
6.60
6.60
6.60
7.23
7.30
7.60
7.80
8.00
8.00
8.12
8.40
8.40
8.50
8.70
8.70
8.80

9.10
9.14
9.23
9.23
9.30
9.30
9.40
9.49
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.60
9.99
9.99
9.99
9,99

10.20
10.30
10.60
10.60
10.60
10.69
10.95
10.98

C<10
C<10
Cv<10
C<10
Cv<10
CVv<10
Cv<10
C<10
Cv<10
C<10
C<10
C<10
C<10
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Cv<10
Cv<10
Cv<10
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Cv<10
Cv<10
CV<10
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C<10
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Cv<10
Cv<10
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CV<10
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C>10
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cv>10
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26
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N W N
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DNC

[ NI

DNC
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21-giu

DNC

DNC

15
DNC

DNC
10
DNC
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DNC
DNC
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30-giu 06/07 All S14/7 EP 14/7 N 15-set CLASSIFICA

DNC
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DNC
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10
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9
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6
4
DNC
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1
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6 2
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1
DNC
2 2
7
5
DNC 6
DNC
DNC DNC
DNC
1 3
4 8
DNC
DNC
10
4
8
DNC
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7

0Cs

=

DNS
DNS
0Cs

12
DNS

0cCs

DNS

0cs

DNS

DNS

38
21
49
35
24
49
17
49
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15
49
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40
39

8
41
48
12

7

6
23

44
34
43
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5
31
22

1

2
29
32
49
25
11

9
18

42
45
49
46
28
36
37
49

3<10

1<10
2<10



46 PENELOPE
47 AURUNCA
48 HORA

49 ARIEL

50 IN3PIDA
51 ZEFIRA

52 PULCE 2
53 BIBI

54 ABIGAIL
55 MIETI3

56 BALLERINA
57 CODIGO DIGO

58 SPRIZ
59 LIBERA
60 TERRY

BRUMAT
MAILLI
PACOR
DOMENIS
CUMIN
MARTINOLL!
NEGLIA
PIPOLO
VIDONI
MILANI
TOFFOLI
MARCHESIN
PICA
MUSCOVI
LONZAD

ITA 1309
5369

ITA 16902
ITA 6098
ITA 6318
ITA 617
ITA6033
ABGL2022T
4202
HR39
B42
Boxer 24
Bonin 30.5

Oceanis 37
Oceanis 370
legno
Baltic 38
Bavaria 38
Evasion 38
Moody £)
Dufour 38
Dufour 38
Delphia 40
HR

Bavaria 42

11.20
11.20
11.45
11.60
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12.00
12.22
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7.4
9.4
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10
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